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Fabric: Aida 14, White
230w X 161h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

41.73w X 29.21h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

=

[3¢] (2] () e =) ] N [ [ [+ ] (2 O 2 I o] O ) 0 B e 3 2] [ [ B [ ] D [ [ N N ) 8 0 = [ e [ O I e/

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

OO e mOrOrOEO O OO O s

001
165
166
310
352
400
415
422
452
469
554
581
600
604
605
606
666
677
703
720
725
726
729
738
745
754
758
762
772
817
819
829
833
890
892
894
902
905
906
907
922
956
3047
3072
3078
3326
3328
3340
3346
3348
3371
3688
3706
3712
3713
3727

BLANC

Moss Green-VY LT
Moss Green-MD LT
Black

Coral-LT
Mahogany-DK

Pearl Gray
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Shell Gray-MD
Avocado Green
Violet-LT

Moss Green
Cranberry-VY DK
Cranberry-LT
Cranberry-VY LT
Bright Orange-Red
Christmas Red-BRT
0ld Gold-Vy LT
Christmas Green-LT
Orange Spice-DK
Topaz

Topaz-LT

0ld Gold-MD
Tan-VY LT
Yellow-LT Pale
Peach-1LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Coral Red-VY DK
Baby Pink-LT
Golden Olive-VY DK
Golden Olive-LT
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Carnation-MD
Carnation-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Copper-LT
Geranium

Yellow Beige-LT
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Topaz-BRT

Rose-LT

Salmon-DK
Apricot-MD

Hunter Green
Yellow Green-LT
Black Brown
Mauve-MD

Melon-MD
Salmon-MD
Salmon-VY LT
Antique Mauve-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OEOOEOOEEERCONE

PRENNEMXEEOs~NE

NDNDNNDDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3733
3743
3770
3776
3778
3801
3819
3822
3827
3852
3854
3855
3880
3889

Dusty Rose

Antique Violet-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-LT
Christmas Red-LT
Moss Green-LT

Straw-LT

Golden Brown-Pale

Straw-VY DK

Autumn Gold-MD

Autumn Gold-LT

Medium Very Dark Shell Pink
Medium Light Lemon



